
Nº POSIÇÃO PRECATÓRIO TRIBUNAL NOME
1 57 20020020091519PCT TJDFT ANA CELIA DINIZ BEZERRA

2 90 00041/2003-0089500-18.1987.5.10.0006 TRT NILO DO CARMO FILHO

3 115 20030020087219PCT TJDFT EURIDICE CABRAL VALENTIM

4 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT MARIA FRANCISCA DA CRUZ SILVA

5 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT GILSON GONÇALVES DE MEDEIROS

6 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT FRANCISCO BENEDITO

7 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT FRANCISCO AQUILES GOMES SILVA

8 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT PAULO WILSON PERES

9 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT NARCISO FRANCISCO DE AZEVEDO

10 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT MONICA MULSER PARADA TOSCANO

11 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT CANDIDO FIRMO DE GODOY JUNIOR

12 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT AMERICO JOSE DE SANTANA

13 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT ROSEMERY TOMOE YAMANE HOKINO

14 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT JEOVA FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS

15 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT MARIA DE JESUS C DE ALENCAR

16 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT HUMBERTO MARTINS LEITE

17 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT EXPEDITO FRANCISCO

18 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT JOSE NOBRE PESSOA

19 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT JANIO FREITAS LIMA

20 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT FRANCISCO FRIZADO DOS SANTOS

21 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT MARCELO ARAUJO FARIA

22 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT ERNESTINA CANDIDO ARAUJO

23 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT WILMA LUCENA DE O FREITAS

24 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT NEI GOMES JARDIM

25 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT FRANCISCO MANOEL RIBEIRO DE QUEIROZ

26 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT ARTHUR MOTTUS

27 142 20030020059784PCT TJDFT FRANCISCO FREIRE LIMA

28 165 20040020011651PCT TJDFT JOANA GOMES JARDIM DA SILVA

29 190 20040020045819PCT TJDFT FERNANDO TIAGO DE SOUSA SANTOS

30 190 20040020045819PCT TJDFT FATIMA VIANA GOMES

31 202 20040020051156PCT TJDFT JOSE LINEU DE FREITAS

32 208 20040020058890PCT TJDFT RONALDO BRAGANCA TZELIKIS

33 259 00006/2005-0090100-14.1988.5.10.0003 TRT MARIA DE FATIMA CARDOSO SENA

34 266 00013/2005-0006300-80.1991.5.10.0004 TRT LAURA MARIA DO PRADO MELO

35 270 20050020030795PCT TJDFT MARLUCE DIONIZIO COUTO

36 271 20050020034402PCT TJDFT JESUS GERALDO MOROSINO

37 283 20050020055012PCT TJDFT LUZIA BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO

38 289 00031/2005-0045700-40.1987.5.10.0005 TRT AGRINALDO DE SOUSA WANDERLEY

39 297 20050020067916PCT TJDFT KATIA CILENE NEVES MARQUES

40 297 20050020067916PCT TJDFT KEILLA CRISTINA SILVA DE CONFESSOR

41 297 20050020067916PCT TJDFT KARLA SANTANA DA SILVA

42 304 20050020073574PCT TJDFT ADRIANA MARCELA BRASIL

43 304 20050020073574PCT TJDFT LUIZ CLAUDIO DAVILLA DE SOUZA

44 304 20050020073574PCT TJDFT LISADORA DE CASTRO LOPES

45 304 20050020073574PCT TJDFT ANTONIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

46 304 20050020073574PCT TJDFT ROSANE PIEMONTE TUFENKJIAN

47 308 20050020098523PCT TJDFT WALDO DUARTE DE MATOS

ACORDOS ASSINADOS 



48 317 20050020111690PCT TJDFT LUCIMAR DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA

49 317 20050020111690PCT TJDFT MARIA DE FATIMA MENDONÇA DE OLIVEIRA

50 320 20050020114248PCT TJDFT LAURINDA ALVES RAIMUNDO

51 324 20050020036084PCT TJDFT SANDRA PIRES DOXA

52 397 00071/2010-0003587-80.2010.5.10.0000 TRT FRANCISCO CARLOS RODRIGUES

53 397 20060020063941PCT TJDFT FRANCISCO PERES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

54 400 00039/2006-0016240-45.1986.5.10.0004 TRT JOSE ARISTEU PEDROSA PINHEIRO

55 401 20060020066022PCT TJDFT ANA DE FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

56 401 20060020066022PCT TJDFT ANTONIA MACEDO DOS REIS

57 403 20060020066874PCT TJDFT MARILIA MARIA AUGUSTO COELHO

58 404 20060020066924PCT TJDFT ELISABETE ALVES DE SOUSA DA COSTA

59 404 20060020066924PCT TJDFT ELZIMA FERREIRA DA SILVA

60 404 20060020066924PCT TJDFT ELZIO TEOBALDO DA SILVEIRA

61 407 20060020067511PCT TJDFT
MARIA LEONOR DO NASCIMENTO CARDOZO 

MARQUES
62 420 20060020067858PCT TJDFT ROSEANA DE OLIVEIRA CHAVES

63 422 20060020068019PCT TJDFT ANDERSON REZENDE DA SILVA

64 428 20060020068389PCT TJDFT DIVINA MARIA XAVIER

65 429 20060020068403PCT TJDFT HELENILCE ARANHA HIRANO

66 429 20060020068403PCT TJDFT GEHIZA VIEIRA SINELSON

67 434 20060020072380PCT TJDFT MARIA DA PAIXAO ROCHA M FERREIRA

68 435 20060020072533PCT TJDFT CLARICE EVANGELISTA NOBRE

69 435 20060020072533PCT TJDFT AUREA DE SOUZA

70 436 20060020073095PCT TJDFT WILSON ANSELMO ROSE

71 436 20060020073095PCT TJDFT WANDA ISABEL RIBEIRO NOGUEIRA

72 437 20060020073862PCT TJDFT CATARINA PEREIRA DA SILVA

73 438 20060020073928PCT TJDFT CLAUDIO VIEIRA LIMA

74 438 20060020073928PCT TJDFT CORACY MOREIRA DA COSTA

75 438 20060020073928PCT TJDFT CELINA DOS SANTOS PARENTE

76 440 20060020074263PCT TJDFT ALZIRA DO CARMO SOARES

77 441 20060020074349PCT TJDFT ANA PAULA PEREIRA SANTOS

78 443 20060020074438PCT TJDFT VALERIA NERY CORREA

79 443 20060020074438PCT TJDFT SILVIA FERNANDES DE FREITAS FONTOURA

80 443 20060020074438PCT TJDFT SILEZE ALVES DE ARAUJO

81 448 20060020077837PCT TJDFT MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO GOMES

82 449 20060020078057PCT TJDFT LUIZ JOSE DA SILVA

83 449 20060020078057PCT TJDFT MARCELO PACHECO ROSA

84 449 20060020078057PCT TJDFT LUCILENE ALVES DA SILVA

85 450 20060020078393PCT TJDFT MARIA SAMAN DIOGENES PINHEIRO

86 450 20060020078393PCT TJDFT MARLENE ALVES DOS REIS

87 452 20060020084055PCT TJDFT MARIA ISIS DOS ANJOS DA PAIXAO

88 454 20060020084339PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA CADILLO

89 457 20060020087480PCT TJDFT MARCO ANTONIO DAS NEVES

90 459 20060020090210PCT TJDFT JULIO CESAR NUNES

91 459 20060020090210PCT TJDFT LUCIANA LOUZADA FERREIRA

92 460 20060020090340PCT TJDFT GEANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA TONHA

93 461 20060020090842PCT TJDFT GENILDE COTRIM DA SILVA

94 461 20060020090842PCT TJDFT GISELDA BATISTA ARAUJO

95 466 20060020101681PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA LIMA LEITE

96 466 20060020101681PCT TJDFT BERENICE ROBERTO DA SILVA

97 467 20060020101771PCT TJDFT MARCIA HELENA COSTA



98 468 20060020102616PCT TJDFT ROSICLEIDE NASCIMENTO DE CASTRO

99 471 20060020107907PCT TJDFT EDSON LOPES GESTEIRA

100 476 20060020127946PCT TJDFT ROSANA LUIZA DE SOUSA BRANDAO

101 476 20060020127946PCT TJDFT SARAH GOMES DE MENEZES GONCALVES

102 477 20060020127994PCT TJDFT WILSON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

103 477 20060020127994PCT TJDFT VANILDA BERNARDO DA ROCHA

104 477 20060020127994PCT TJDFT VALDEMAR JOSE SOARES

105 478 20060020128034PCT TJDFT DELMITA SABINO DE CARVALHO

106 479 20060020129557PCT TJDFT HELOISA CLEIDE LELES LIMA DA SILVA

107 480 20060020129566PCT TJDFT GILCELIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

108 482 20060020129670PCT TJDFT DINA DA COSTA BARCELOS

109 483 20060020129748PCT TJDFT MARCOS ANTONIO FERNANDES COSTA

110 487 20060020130303PCT TJDFT MARIA RODRIGUES COSTA

111 487 20060020130303PCT TJDFT MARIOSAN LUCIO

112 487 20060020130303PCT TJDFT MARIO LOPES DA SILVA

113 487 20060020130303PCT TJDFT MARIA IMACULADA FONSECA

114 488 20060020130373PCT TJDFT MARIA RITA DA SILVA

115 489 20060020130407PCT TJDFT LAUDENI ANA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES

116 490 20060020130453PCT TJDFT MARIA JANEIDE MENDES CAVALCANTE

117 490 20060020130453PCT TJDFT MARIA UMBELINA DE ANDRADE FERREIRA

118 491 20060020130798PCT TJDFT ELIANA NUNES DE LIMA

119 497 20060020132444PCT TJDFT WELLINGTON JOSE DE SOUZA

120 497 20060020132444PCT TJDFT ZENILDA ALVES DE SOUSA

121 499 20060020132676PCT TJDFT VALDIRENE MACHADO XAVIER DE PAIVA

122 499 20060020132676PCT TJDFT TEREZINHA JESUS DE ALMEIDA LIMA

123 500 20060020132769PCT TJDFT EDUARDO SILVA JUNIOR

124 500 20060020132769PCT TJDFT ELEUZA ALVES RABELO

125 500 20060020132769PCT TJDFT ELIZABETH TIBERIO DE LIMA

126 501 20060020132805PCT TJDFT JOAO PEREIRA LOPES

127 502 20060020132843PCT TJDFT RITA DE CASSIA TOLEDO LEAL

128 503 20060020133138PCT TJDFT ANAIR ALVES DE ARAUJO

129 506 20060020133357PCT TJDFT SUELI DE CARVALHO RODRIGUES

130 508 20060020133467PCT TJDFT MARTA REGINA DE SOUZA

131 512 20060020134135PCT TJDFT PENIDO SALDANHA DA SILVA

132 514 20060020134212PCT TJDFT MARIA JOSE SOARES 

133 519 20060020138359PCT TJDFT ANTONIA DE SOUSA SILVA

134 520 20060020139100PCT TJDFT
ESPOLIO DE GERALDO FRANCISCO DA 

CONCEICAO BORBA

135 521 20060020139128PCT TJDFT DELCIO ANTONIO DE SOUZA

136 522 20060020139174PCT TJDFT EUNALVA BATISTA DE ARAUJO

137 524 20060020139540PCT TJDFT MARIA APARECIDA BENTA

138 530 20060020142107PCT TJDFT NUBIA RUFINO SANTOS

139 532 20060020142173PCT TJDFT EDILEUSA FRANCISCA EVANGELISTA DA SILVA

140 535 20060020142766PCT TJDFT LINDOMI OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

141 536 20060020142918PCT TJDFT MARIA DIVINA DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES

142 537 20060020142958PCT TJDFT MARCIO MAGALHAES

143 538 20060020143287PCT TJDFT HELIO ARAUJO MUSTAFA

144 538 20060020143287PCT TJDFT HELCIO CRISTIAN ABREU LOPES

145 539 20060020144030PCT TJDFT KRISNAMUTH DA SILVA ARAUJO

146 544 20060020144560PCT TJDFT MARIA DE FATIMA DE SOUZA RITTER



147 544 20060020144560PCT TJDFT MARIA DALVA CARDOSO SANTOS

148 550 20060020151509PCT TJDFT KASSIA OLIVEIRA DIAS

149 550 20060020151509PCT TJDFT JOSUE DA SILVA ROCHA

150 586 20060020107946PCT TJDFT ANTONIA DE OLIVEIRA BRITO FRANÇA

151 586 20060020107946PCT TJDFT ADRIANA TELES SILVA FREITAS

152 586 20060020107946PCT TJDFT ANTONIA VENANCIO DE SOUZA

153 589 20060020131965PCT TJDFT MARIA MARTA DE OLIVEIRA

154 596 20070020008464PCT TJDFT MARLUCIA LUCIANA DA SILVA

155 597 20070020008528PCT TJDFT MARTA LUIZA VALADAO

156 598 20070020010733PCT TJDFT MARLEA VIEIRA DE MOURA EVAMGELISTA

157 598 20070020010733PCT TJDFT OSANETE GOMES DOS SANTOS

158 598 20070020010733PCT TJDFT MARTA JULIANA ALVES GINO

159 598 20070020010733PCT TJDFT MARTA MARIA CESARIO

160 599 20070020014201PCT TJDFT SEVERINO MARCELINO DE MORAES

161 601 20070020019527PCT TJDFT DOMINGOS MARINHO DE ABREU

162 603 20070020023701PCT TJDFT MARIA DOS REIS LIMA

163 603 20070020023701PCT TJDFT MARIA DULCE DE LIRA GOMES

164 603 20070020023701PCT TJDFT MARIA DO CARMO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

165 604 20070020031944PCT TJDFT VALDEMIR FRANCISCO MENDES

166 604 20070020031944PCT TJDFT UELMA ARAUJO AZEVEDO

167 604 20070020031944PCT TJDFT TERESA CRISTINA CARDOZO

168 606 20070020032143PCT TJDFT MARCOS DE ARAUJO COSTA NETO

169 606 20070020032143PCT TJDFT MARIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS

170 607 20070020032208PCT TJDFT ALCIONE TAVEIRA RIBEIRO

171 607 20070020032208PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA BARBOSA OLIVEIRA MELO

172 617 20070020048706PCT TJDFT MARIA DE FATIMA BARBOSA

173 617 20070020048706PCT TJDFT ELIANA SOARES DA COSTA

174 617 20070020048706PCT TJDFT AELISANGELIS DAVYS FERREIRA BARBOSA

175 640 20070020057947PCT TJDFT CRISTIANE ALVES COSTA

176 648 20070020061600PCT TJDFT ZELIA MATOS DE SOUSA

177 649 20070020061707PCT TJDFT MARILENE CARVALHO DE SOUZA

178 649 20070020061707PCT TJDFT MARIA SONIA JACOME DE LIMA BATISTA

179 651 20070020063668PCT TJDFT NILTON CESAR GOMES BATISTA

180 659 20070020068043PCT TJDFT ROSALINA MIRANDA PIMENTEL

181 659 20070020068043PCT TJDFT ALERRANDRO MIRANDA PIMENTEL SANTIAGO

182 659 20070020068043PCT TJDFT ARIEL MIRANDA PIMENTEL

183 661 20070020068420PCT TJDFT JOSELIA MIRTES MENEZES DA SILVA

184 661 20070020068420PCT TJDFT LUCELY DE MELO BARBOSA

185 669 20070020071146PCT TJDFT MARIA DALILA DE LARA BRITO

186 685 20070020083035PCT TJDFT SILVANA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES GOMES

187 685 20070020083035PCT TJDFT ALEXANDRA ARAUJO ASSENCO

188 685 20070020083035PCT TJDFT EDSON FERNANDES DA SILVA JUNIOR

189 695 20070020111510PCT TJDFT MARIA LUZIA PIRES NOGUEIRA

190 695 20070020111510PCT TJDFT ELIAN AVELAR OLIVEIRA

191 700 20070020119831PCT TJDFT ROSECIR CARDOSO SANTOS GONCALVES

192 700 20070020119831PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO

193 712 20070020141164PCT TJDFT FRANCISCA PAULA DE CASTRO

194 712 20070020141164PCT TJDFT ERASMO XAVIER DE JESUS

195 712 20070020141164PCT TJDFT FRANCIMARA GONCALVES BARBOSA

196 717 20070020147477PCT TJDFT SIRLENE DE FATIMA ALVES JARDIM



197 718 20070020147574PCT TJDFT ABIA ARAUJO PEREIRA DE MELO

198 718 20070020147574PCT TJDFT ADELIDIA GOMES RIBEIRO

199 720 20070020147822PCT TJDFT MARLENE MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO

200 722 20070020149544PCT TJDFT ADRIANA DE ALMEIDA MAIA

201 723 20070020150119PCT TJDFT JOCILENE PEREIRA FURTADO

202 723 20070020150119PCT TJDFT JAILDE VIEIRA DA SILVA

203 724 20070020150157PCT TJDFT EUREUDES RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

204 725 20070020151255PCT TJDFT CONCEICAO DE MARIA PINTO LIMA

205 736 20070020053825PCT TJDFT BIANCA MIGUEL POLLA TOLEDO

206 736 20070020053825PCT TJDFT BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS TAVARES LOPES

207 743 20070020064077PCT TJDFT KOZCOE ENGENHARIA LTDA

208 765 20080020008648PCT TJDFT IVAHYNA GOES VIDAL

209 769 20080020024613PCT TJDFT IVAN FRANCISCO DANTAS

210 769 20080020024613PCT TJDFT ANTONIO ABENEVALDO VIEIRA CANUTO

211 770 20080020024689PCT TJDFT FRANCISCO MARIANI DE ANDRADE NETO

212 770 20080020024689PCT TJDFT GOIACIARA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

213 797 20080020048903PCT TJDFT MILTON SCHELB FILHO

214 803 20080020050379PCT TJDFT MARCOS LUCIO ROCHA

215 806 20080020050778PCT TJDFT WANIA TELES MORAES

216 807 20080020050849PCT TJDFT CLAUDIANA SOUSA ROCHA

217 809 20080020052753PCT TJDFT JACINTA DE FATIMA VASCONCELOS MOREIRA

218 814 20080020053926PCT TJDFT SERGIO MENDANHA ESTEVES

219 814 20080020053926PCT TJDFT REGINALDO CARDOSO DA SILVA

220 822 20080020062334PCT TJDFT FATIMA LUCIA DE ALMEIDA NUNES

221 823 20080020062963PCT TJDFT MARLUCIA ROSA DE SOUSA

222 826 20080020065499PCT TJDFT MARINA SOARES DOS SANTOS

223 828 20080020065926PCT TJDFT ROSIDEILE DA SILVA MARQUES

224 828 20080020065926PCT TJDFT ROSILDA MARIA DA SILVA

225 828 20080020065926PCT TJDFT SIMONE RIBEIRO DUTRA

226 860 20080020075921PCT TJDFT GILVAN MARTINS DE SOUZA

227 862 20080020076192PCT TJDFT ELINEIA AMARAL DE LIMA

228 862 20080020076192PCT TJDFT ELEN CHRISTINA MARQUES SANTANA

229 863 20080020076935PCT TJDFT OSORIO GIOVANI DA COSTA

230 863 20080020076935PCT TJDFT MARIA JOSE DE LIMA LUCIO

231 869 20080020079347PCT TJDFT MARIA JOSE DE ALMEIDA MIRANDA

232 908 20080020086129PCT TJDFT MARIA ANGELA MACHADO

233 908 20080020086129PCT TJDFT MARCIA MARIA ALVES DE LIMA

234 908 20080020086129PCT TJDFT MARCIA ARAUJO SOUZA

235 915 00090/2008-0063000-97.1987.5.10.0010 TRT ANTONINO MENDES FERREIRA

236 935 20080020093679PCT TJDFT HEROINA VIEIRA DE MORAIS

237 937 20080020094297PCT TJDFT JOSE MARCILIO ALVES PINHEIRO

238 938 20080020094628PCT TJDFT ROSANGELA APARECIDA SILVA

239 938 20080020094628PCT TJDFT RICARDO MARQUES PELEGRINI

240 938 20080020094628PCT TJDFT ROSA HELENA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA

241 940 20080020096340PCT TJDFT ANA MARIA MARTINS DA SILVA

242 940 20080020096340PCT TJDFT ELENI NUNES ALMEIDA

243 941 20080020096868PCT TJDFT ELOISA LOPES VIEIRA DE SA

244 941 20080020096868PCT TJDFT ENIO ARCANJO NASCIMENTO

245 942 20080020097076PCT TJDFT LIDIA BARROS BARBOSA

246 944 20080020105249PCT TJDFT WALDIVINA DE CASSIA LEITE CAIXETA



247 946 20080020105426PCT TJDFT VERNON RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

248 946 20080020105426PCT TJDFT VANDA DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA MOREIRA

249 947 20080020106043PCT TJDFT ELIANE USTRA CORREA DE OLIVEIRA

250 947 20080020106043PCT TJDFT FLAVIA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA DE ARAUJO

251 950 20080020116540PCT TJDFT JOAO BISPO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR

252 962 20080020138377PCT TJDFT RAIMUNDA EDNA COSTA MARTINS

253 964 20080020139711PCT TJDFT HILDEMAR CARVALHO DE ARAUJO LEITE

254 965 20080020139988PCT TJDFT NADINA DE SOUSA LIMA CORREA

255 965 20080020139988PCT TJDFT MOISES SOUSA ROCHA

256 966 20080020140974PCT TJDFT ZILENE CANDIDA GODOI

257 967 20080020141575PCT TJDFT RAFAEL BRAGA

258 970 20080020144387PCT TJDFT MARIA AURELICE NUNES FERREIRA

259 970 20080020144387PCT TJDFT SANDRA MARRA DOS SANTOS

260 976 20080020157584PCT TJDFT KEILLA CRISTINA SILVA DE CONFESSOR

261 977 20080020157751PCT TJDFT DILMA MARIA BRAZ SARDINHA

262 977 20080020157751PCT TJDFT GILDA ELIANA LIMA

263 978 20080020158093PCT TJDFT MARLENE ALVES DE MOURA 

264 979 20080020158161PCT TJDFT IZABEL CRISTINA DA FONSECA

265 979 20080020158161PCT TJDFT JOSE CARLOS RIOS

266 987 20080020164693PCT TJDFT WILSON SALDANHA DA SILVA

267 994 20080020173647PCT TJDFT MARY FOGACA PEREIRA

268 994 20080020173647PCT TJDFT MARIA VANDETE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

269 994 20080020173647PCT TJDFT PAULO CESAR NUNES

270 995 20080020173767PCT TJDFT CLEIDE LOPES DA FONSECA

271 995 20080020173767PCT TJDFT CRISLEY DE LUCENA BARROSO

272 997 20080020174489PCT TJDFT GESSIMARA PEREIRA DE SOUSA

273 997 20080020174489PCT TJDFT GETULIO FERNANDES SILVA

274 998 20080020175078PCT TJDFT ZILMA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

275 998 20080020175078PCT TJDFT WELMA PRADO GUIMARAES

276 1000 20080020181539PCT TJDFT ISABEL DE JESUS MRAD

277 1001 20080020185756PCT TJDFT BENEDITO ROMI FELIPE DA SILVA

278 1004 20080020191612PCT TJDFT RAQUEL DA CONCEICAO GOMES

279 1004 20080020191612PCT TJDFT ROSANGELA CORREA DE SOUZA CAMPELO

280 1004 20080020191612PCT TJDFT ROSALBA CLARETE CAVALCANTE

281 1005 20080020191627PCT TJDFT MARIA DE SANTANA CHAVES SILVA

282 1006 20080020191646PCT TJDFT JOSELIA SENA RIOS NOGUEIRA

283 1008 20080020191810PCT TJDFT GELSON CALDERARO

284 1011 20080020192430PCT TJDFT RICARDO ARGOLO DE SOUZA

285 1022 20080020195364PCT TJDFT LUCIA DOS SANTOS SILVA

286 1023 20080020195373PCT TJDFT MAIRA SOUSA GUIMARAES

287 1024 20080020195382PCT TJDFT GUANACIRA SANTOS SANTANA

288 1025 20080020195396PCT TJDFT ADRIANA FONSECA ZEREDO

289 1025 20080020195396PCT TJDFT ADONTINO JOSE DE SOUSA VARELA

290 1034 20080020063109PCT TJDFT LUCIENNE CHRISTINE ESTEVEZ DE ALENCAR

291 1035 20080020066327PCT TJDFT ALDENIRES NERES FARIAS

292 1047 20080020071892PCT TJDFT IRAIDES MARTINS DOS ANJOS

293 1071 20080020086228PCT TJDFT EDNA RODRIGUES SANTANA DOS SANTOS

294 1071 20080020086228PCT TJDFT EDNA HOLANDA VALENCA

295 1077 20080020089116PCT TJDFT MARIA DA PAZ DE MACÊDO

296 1079 20080020117020PCT TJDFT CRISTIANE MENDES DE FRANÇA DA ROCHA



297 1093 20090020003314PCT TJDFT MARIA DO CARMO PACHECO ALVES

298 1096 20090020015935PCT TJDFT JOSELITO TENORIO ARAUJO

299 1098 20090020022797PCT TJDFT MARIA ALICE LOPES DA SILVA CRUZ

300 1101 20090020029405PCT TJDFT GILSON MATILDE DIANA

301 1103 20090020034506PCT TJDFT NORMA LUCIA DOS SANTOS

302 1106 20090020036403PCT TJDFT MARIA CREUZA DO REGO

303 1108 20090020036654PCT TJDFT JURANDIR DA SILVA NUNES

304 1111 20090020037546PCT TJDFT MARIA DA CONCEICAO PEREIRA

305 1115 20090020042258PCT TJDFT EDNA FERREIRA DE MELO

306 1115 20090020042258PCT TJDFT ELIAS ANGELO DE MEDEIROS

307 1115 20090020042258PCT TJDFT ELAINE ABADIA BORGES

308 1116 20090020042318PCT TJDFT JUSCELIA TEODORO DA FONSECA

309 1116 20090020042318PCT TJDFT MARCILENE REIS DE ALMEIDA

310 1119 20090020042924PCT TJDFT ANA SALVIANO MEDEIROS

311 1119 20090020042924PCT TJDFT ANA LUCIA CARNEIRO

312 1120 20090020042985PCT TJDFT JOATHAN FERNANDES OLIVEIRA

313 1120 20090020042985PCT TJDFT JANETH BARROS REIS CALDEIRA

314 1124 20090020043444PCT TJDFT KARLLA GORETH ALVARES BORGES

315 1126 20090020029231PCT TJDFT ROSE MAIRE ARAUJO SANTOS

316 1127 20090020037676PCT TJDFT MARIA JOSE DE SOUZA LAMAS

317 1131 20090020059102PCT TJDFT SILVIA HELENA GOMES PIRES

318 1131 20090020059102PCT TJDFT VIVIANE MATHEUS

319 1132 20090020059129PCT TJDFT JOANNA DARC LIMA TORRES

320 1134 20090020059284PCT TJDFT WILSON DOS SANTOS SOARES

321 1145 20090020062117PCT TJDFT ROSEMARY ROCHA FERREIRA DA FONSECA

322 1145 20090020062117PCT TJDFT ONEIDE VIEIRA DA FONSECA

323 1161 20090020066967PCT TJDFT RAQUEL ARNAUD PEDROSA CUNHA

324 1170 20090020070820PCT TJDFT JOAO BATISTA DE SOUSA

325 1171 20090020070855PCT TJDFT JOCINEIDE NOBRE DE OLIVEIRA

326 1171 20090020070855PCT TJDFT IVONE DE FREITAS CAMPOS

327 1173 20090020070985PCT TJDFT FILOMENA MARIA COSTA DA SILVA

328 1174 20090020071245PCT TJDFT LUZINETE CHAGAS DOS SANTOS

329 1175 20090020071323PCT TJDFT ANTONIO BATISTA DE ANDRADE

330 1222 00080/2009-0164501-35.1989.5.10.0007 TRT JOSEVILTON VITALINO PIMENTA DE AGUIAR

331 1261 20090020127947PCT TJDFT LENIA MARCIA GONCALVES

332 1261 20090020127947PCT TJDFT LILIA REGINA BEZERRA DE MEDEIROS

333 1261 20090020127947PCT TJDFT WANY DE CASSIA DE CARVALHO GUEDES

334 1273 20090020142055PCT TJDFT ADRIANE FÁTIMA FOGAÇA RÉZIO

335 1273 20090020142055PCT TJDFT AILON LUIZ FREIRE

336 1273 20090020142055PCT TJDFT CRISTIANA SIMOES GONCALVES

337 1275 20090020144393PCT TJDFT CARMEM TOMAZINI AMORIM DUARTE

338 1276 20090020144514PCT TJDFT ROMULO JOSE DE MARCHI

339 1293 20090020161030PCT TJDFT SORAIA SANTOS CARMO

340 1293 20090020161030PCT TJDFT SILVEMIR FERREIRA DA SILVA

341 1293 20090020161030PCT TJDFT SIDNEY DAS GRACAS MARTINS DIAS

342 1293 20090020161030PCT TJDFT SUSANA SISNANDO RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO

343 1294 20090020161195PCT TJDFT SHEILER TORRES RESENDE

344 1294 20090020161195PCT TJDFT SILVANY CANDIDA MATIAS

345 1313 20090020004925PCT TJDFT XEROX COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA LTDA

346 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT FERNANDO TIAGO DE SOUSA SANTOS



347 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT SANDRELENA ORISTELA MARTINI E SILVA

348 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT FABIO FARIA GACHET

349 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ALESSANDRA DA ROCHA SILVA

350 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANTONIA DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS

351 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ARLINDA ALVES DE SOUSA

352 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANTONIA LUCIANA CARVALHO FIUSA

353 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT IOMARA MARIA SILVA PEREIRA

354 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT LILIAN VICENTE SANTANA

355 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANA CRISTINA TERRA VENDRAMINI

356 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT AGLAE RUBIA SOUZA BANDEIRA

357 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANA CLAUDIA FERRAZ BONFIM

358 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT
SANDRA REGINA CORREA BRANT PEREIRA DE 

JESUS

359 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ELIANE MOREIRA

360 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARINETE FLORENCIO DE LIMA

361 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT GISLANE SOARES DA COSTA CASTELO BRANCO

362 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT LUCIMAR GUEDES DA FONSECA

363 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT JANAINA MONICI SOUZA

364 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT REJANE VALERIA SILVA YAMADA

365 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ELENI DE LOURDES VIEIRA ABREU

366 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT BIANCA MIGUEL POLLA TOLEDO

367 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT SAVIA MARIA CALDAS SILVA

368 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIA APARECIDA COSTA NOBREGA PAGANINI

369 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIA CRISTINA SOARES

370 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANTONIA PADUA DE PAULA E SILVA

371 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARCIA DE CAMPOS LIMA

372 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT CARLOS FERNANDES CAVALCANTE

373 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIA DO SOCORRO FRANCA DUARTE

374 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT JOSIAS RIBEIRO DO COUTO

375 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA

376 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT SUSE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

377 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT SCHEILLA VELOSO DE CARVALHO SILVA

378 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT FABIANNY WILMARIA ALMEIDA DE SOUSA

379 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT JOSE GERALDO NUNES COUTINHO

380 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT
ANNA PAULA NUNES VIVEIROS LEITE 

GUIMARAES

381 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT IDILENE MARCIA BOSE BENTO

382 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT APARECIDA CRISTINA DOS REIS

383 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT CELIA BORGES DA CUNHA

384 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT EDUARDA MACEDO SOARES SARDINHA

385 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANA PAULA RESENDE SANTOS

386 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT JEAN VOLNEI FERNANDES

387 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ENICIA MOREIRA ALVES MARCIEL

388 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANALICE PEREIRA DE MACEDO

389 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ELIZA DA CRUZ AVELAR ANACLETO

390 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARCO VINICIO DA COSTA AMORIM

391 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARISTELA MENEZES DA SILVEIRA RIBEIRO

392 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ZITA DA SILVEIRA PINTO



393 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANDRE LUIS BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA LINO

394 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANA MARIA DE HOLANDA PEREIRA

395 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANA CRISTINA DE ANDRADE MIRANDA AMARAL

396 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIA JOSE DE SOUZA LUIZ MARTINS

397 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT LUCIA DE FATIMA SILVA PERINAZZO

398 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANA LUCIA MARQUES DE PAULA MOURA

399 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANA JOSE MARQUES

400 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANA CHRISTINA P DE OLIVEIRA

401 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANA AMELIA BRASIL FLORIANO

402 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT HILTON DE SOUSA MASSILON

403 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ADINIA SANTANA FERREIRA

404 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT CARMEN LUCIA GONCALVES GERARDI

405 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ELIANE MATILDE DA COSTA

406 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT CARLOS EUGENIO DA SILVA REGO

407 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIA ALCIONE MOREIRA SANTOS

408 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT DALVA ROMEIRO TELES

409 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIANA GONCALVES DE MAGALHAES

410 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT LEILA GOMES FIRMINO

411 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT LARA CAMARA SANCHES

412 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARINA GONZAGA DE SIQUEIRA

413 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT KATIA ROSANA TEODORO GONCALVES

414 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT KATIA SANTOS FERREIRA MALCHER

415 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIZA VIEIRA NERES

416 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ISABELLA VASCONCELOS GURGEL

417 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT SUELI COSTA DURAES

418 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT AUDREY PACHECO VIEIRA

419 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ALDENE DA SILVA CABRAL BRAGA

420 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT DENISE VALADARES DE CARVALHO

421 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ARCELINO MENDES DE SOUZA

422 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANGELA MARIA DA SILVA FRANCA SANTANA

423 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ALENICY DE SOUZA CALDAS FAGUNDES

424 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ALDENICY DE SOUZA CALDAS

425 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIA DO SOCORRO BARBOSA

426 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MAGNA SANTANA ROCHA

427 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIA BERNARDETE DINIZ CARVALHO

428 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

429 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT SONIA MARIA ARAUJO SANTOS

430 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT NILZA COSTA SILVA RABELO

431 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ADIA LILIA ROSA FLORES

432 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT SORANEIDE DANTAS CARREIRO LEAL

433 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT PEDRO LEMOS ROSAL FILHO

434 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT NEUSIMAR MARTINS GOMES PINHEIRO

435 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT NANCYARA CHAVES DE CARVALHO SILVA

436 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT SUELY MARIA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO

437 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARILIA BARRETO

438 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT SUZANA ESPINDOLA GIBRAM PIMENTA

439 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ELAILE DO CARMO BARRETO RIBEIRO

440 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ROSANE ARAUJO ROBALLO

441 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT NILZETE BASILIO FERREIRA



442 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARCIA NUNES DE MAGALHAES DOS SANTOS

443 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ISIS FERREIRA RAMOS

444 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT RITA BARRETO DE SALES OLIVEIRA

445 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANA CRISTINA ALCANTARA LIMA

446 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT DENISE CRISTINA RIBEIRO

447 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT LUCIA MARIA MOREIRA COUTINHO

448 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT VELVA ELOIZA PAIM LEAO

449 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ROSALINA MARIA JOCA RIBEIRO LIMA

450 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT RAQUEL VON SOHSTEN CHAGAS LIMA

451 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT KEYLA COSTA CARVALHO

452 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARENY MENDES RENNO FERREIRA ROSA

453 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ELISA MARIA MEDEIROS

454 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ANDREA CRONEMBERGER COSTA

455 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT VALDIRENE DE SOUZA SILVA

456 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT ROSIMARA MORESCHI DE ALBUQUERQUE

457 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT JULIANA ZANATTA ARAUJO

458 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIANA EMERICH

459 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARIA DE FATIMA BARBOSA VIANA

460 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT MARLUCE DE OLIVEIRA COUTO

461 1315 20090020004962PCT TJDFT JULIA CRISTINA COELHO RIBEIRO

462 1334 20090020075255PCT TJDFT LEONARDO MURIALDO ROSA GOULART

463 1358 20090020144506PCT TJDFT LECY CARVALHO AMARAL

464 1365 20090020160979PCT TJDFT SOLON MOURA JUNIOR

465 1370 20100020014462PCT TJDFT JACY FREIRE

466 1370 20100020014462PCT TJDFT HELENA SABINO SILVA TORRES DE MESQUITA

467 1370 20100020014462PCT TJDFT GUILHERME CHRISTIAN RUAS PEREIRA

468 1378 20100020025228PCT TJDFT WALDEMAR OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE FILHO

469 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARTA VALERIA FREIRE SANTOS

470 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT KATHIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

471 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES

472 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT LETICIA FERRAZ RODRIGUES DA COSTA

473 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MAURICEA DOS SANTOS CANUTO DE MORAIS

474 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT
MARIA DA CONCEICAO CAVALCANTE DE 

OLIVEIRA

475 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ELIZABETE BISPO DE MELO

476 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT VICENTE DE PAULO CRIVELLARO

477 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SUELI DIAS RAMALHO

478 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT HENILTA APARECIDA RABELO

479 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ALDA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

480 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO

481 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARIA LUCIA FERREIRA DA SILVA VIVEIROS

482 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT LUCIMAR FERREIRA DA SILVA MENEZES

483 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARINES FERREIRA DA SILVA

484 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SUZANA MARILIA BRAGA FERRAZ

485 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA CRISTINA DE SOUSA

486 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS LIMA

487 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT JACIARA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

488 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT FRANCISCA EUNA PORTELA DE MOURA

489 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT LEDA ELAINE PESSOA



490 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ANDREA BATISTA DOS SANTOS

491 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ANA FATIMA MACEDO

492 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARIA SOCORRO DANTAS SANTOS

493 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARCIA REGINA GOMES

494 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARIA DO SOCORRO MONTEIRO SOUSA

495 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ANA CELIA DE MELLO FREITAS

496 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SUZANA DE ALMEIDA PEIXOTO

497 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT TELMA REGINA SANTANA OLIVEIRA

498 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ALEXANDRA CLAUDIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

499 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ELIZABETH SOUZA GUIMARAES MURICI

500 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT GLEICIANY ALVES DE SOUSA

501 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT FABIA AIRES BARBOSA GUERINO

502 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT REJANE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

503 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT IOLANDA COSTA EVANGELISTA

504 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA

505 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARIA AUXILIADORA DOS SANTOS

506 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT TEREZINHA TARGINO DE SOUZA RODRIGUES

507 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARCELO CABRAL DA COSTA

508 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT TEREZINHA DE JESUS RIBEIRO SILVA

509 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT VALERIA ROCHA MELO

510 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT CELINA MARIA  DE JESUS

511 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT URSULA WINTER DE CARVALHO

512 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT KATIA REGINA VASCONCELOS DE ARAUJO

513 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

514 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MIRLENE CAMPOS LIMA

515 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT NEURILENI DE JESUS CARVALHO

516 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT VERA LUCIA FERNANDES COSTA DE SOUZA

517 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ARACELIS ALVES DA SILVA

518 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT
ANTONIA VERONEIDE GOMES DE OLINDA 

MARTINS

519 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ANA LUCIA VELOSO NUNES COSME

520 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ANA LINHARES DO NASCIMENTO

521 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ANA ELISA GUIMARAES BONADIO

522 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT
CINTIA PATRICIA DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA GARCIA 

LEAL
523 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS TAVARES LOPES

524 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARIA DAVILEIDE DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

525 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARCO ANTONIO FERREIRA SOBRINHO

526 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SUELENE VIDAL DE CARVALHO ROCHA

527 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT VASTE FERREIRA DE BARROS

528 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT EVANGELSON PAULO TUCCI DA FROTA

529 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ANA PAULA MARQUINE LEAL

530 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ELOISA PEREIRA BARROSO

531 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARCIA POTTES TELLES

532 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT EVA VILMA GONCALVES SOBRINHO

533 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT DENISE ALVES FARIAS

534 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT FRANCISCA DANTAS PEREIRA

535 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT FRANCISCA DE SOUSA BRAGA



536 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ELIANE MARIA BARNABE CERQUEIRA

537 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT DEISE AVELINA FELIPE SARAIVA

538 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT DORALICE CARNEIRO LEITE

539 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA REGINA MOSLAVES CARVALHO

540 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARIA JOSE MAMEDE

541 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ROSANA DE FATIMA MARIZ

542 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT JOANA DARC MARIZ HOLANDA

543 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT CARMELIA MARIZ DE PAIVA MARTINS

544 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SIMONE CORREA DO NASCIMENTO

545 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT KATIA CILENE NEVES MARQUES

546 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT KELLY CRISTINA NUNES DA SILVA

547 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT RUTE CRISTINA DINIZ ALVES LOPES

548 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT KATIA MARQUINE LEAL LOPES

549 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT JEANNE SANTOS ARAGAO

550 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT GILVANI RODRIGUES AZEVEDO

551 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT PATRICIA DE SOUSA RESENDE

552 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ODILENE FERREIRA FERNANDES TEIXEIRA

553 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT NORMA MARTINS SILVA

554 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARCO ANTONIO SANTOS DE CARVALHO

555 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ANELITA DIAS DE LUCENA

556 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT NERIZE MARTINS SILVA DE MATOS

557 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT JANICE APARECIDA DE ARAUJO ALMEIDA

558 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT LUCIANA CARVALHO FARIAS DO NASCIMENTO

559 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT
DAYSE LUCIA SOARES DO NASCIMENTO 

BOAVENTURA

560 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ODILEIA FERNANDES TEIXEIRA

561 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ADRIANA LOIOLA SABATOVICZ PAIVA

562 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT CRISTIANE MARIA DE MORAIS CAVALCANTE

563 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARIA DO ROSARIO LOIOLA DO NASCIMENTO

564 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT BEATRIZ LOURENCO DE OLIVEIRA

565 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT RAQUEL PEDROSA DA SILVA CARVALHO

566 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARILENE SEBASTIAO

567 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARILDA ROSA COELHO RODRIGUES

568 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT WELIDA SILVEIRA DE SOUSA

569 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT WALDELUCIA PEREIRA BIRINO CAVALCANTE

570 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT LUCINALVA MARIA DE MOURA GUIMARAES

571 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA MORAES DA COSTA

572 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SONIA MARIA DE VASCONCELOS PAIVA

573 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT VANIA PINHEIRO MENDES

574 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT JULIANA FONSECA MATOS RODRIGUES

575 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SINTHYA SATHLER AGUIAR

576 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SIMONE CORREIA TRINDADE DE OLIVEIRA

577 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SILMA AGUIAR DA SILVA

578 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT RONI RODRIGUES PEREIRA CHAVES

579 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ARISLENE SARAIVA DE FREITAS NASCIMENTO

580 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT HELDA NEVES CORREIA DE CAMARGO

581 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SAMARA FERNANDES DE REZENDE RIBEIRO



582 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT GLAUCIA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA

583 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT LUZIVANIA RESENDE DE ANDRADE

584 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA ALEXANDRINO DE SOUSA

585 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARLY ABUD DA SILVA ALVES

586 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARIA JOSE DAMACENO DO NASCIMENTO

587 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT WILZA MARIA DE BRITO E SILVA

588 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ROGERIA BRITO DE MESQUITA

589 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SILVANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

590 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT PERPETUA AUXILIADORA LIMA SOLINO

591 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT JULIO FALCOMER

592 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT SELMIRIA MOREIRA DA SILVA

593 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ELAINE TIERNO MOTA

594 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ARLETE FERREIRA HIGINO DE OLIVEIRA

595 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ADRIANA GWEN DA SILVA QUIOZINI

596 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT DAMIANA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

597 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT MARIA MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA DAMASCENO

598 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT EURIDICE CABRAL VALENTIM

599 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT LEILA JABER MUDARRA CARDOSO

600 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT CHEILA DE SOUZA LUIZ

601 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT CATIA MOREIRA RIBEIRO

602 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ELISIMAR ALVES DE LIMA SOARES

603 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT JANE OLIVEIRA ALVES

604 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ANA ESTER SOARES OLIVEIRA

605 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT JANILDE OLIVEIRA ALVES SILVA

606 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT ANTONIO CARLOS SOARES DA SILVA

607 1380 20100020032961PCT TJDFT IRIDAN CARLA OLIVEIRA SILVA

608 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT DANIEL PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

609 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CEZAMAR ALVES BARBOSA

610 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT SHEILA SARAIVA RODRIGUES

611 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT
CLEYCY MARIA DE ALBUQUERQUE COELHO 

FERNANDES

612 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MAX JUCA KOKAY

613 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT VANILDA SOARES BARBOSA

614 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CLEUZA MARIA RIBEIRO RAMOS

615 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARIA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA

616 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CONCEICAO DE MARIA NUNES VIEIRA

617 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT FRANCILENE EVANGELISTA DA SILVA

618 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ALEXSANDRA DOS SANTOS BORGES

619 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT VIRGINIA DE SIQUEIRA CABRAL

620 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARCIA DUARTE DE MOURA

621 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LORIVANDA DABADIA DOS SANTOS

622 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ACACIA CRISPIM MOURA

623 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARILDA LIMA DOS SANTOS

624 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ANA CRISTINA SILVA

625 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LISETE ARENHART

626 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARIA DO PERPETUO SOCORRO ROCHA

627 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT NELMA MENDONCA FONSECA NINA

628 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARIA FRANCINETE BANDEIRA ASSUNCAO

629 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT JOVELINO SOARES DA SILVA NETO



630 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT SANDRA PORTO DE ALCANATARA

631 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT GERALDA ALVES FERREIRA

632 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ROSIMAR FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA RAMALHO

633 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARILEIDE DIAS DA COSTA REZENDE

634 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CASSIA MARIA MARQUES NUNES

635 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CELIA MARIA CAMARA BORBA

636 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT SILVIA CRISTINA DE ABREU FERREIRA

637 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT DEUVANIA MACIEL PINTO

638 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ANGELA BANDEIRA DE SIQUEIRA

639 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT JOSEFA MENEZES DA SILVA

640 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT DELMA DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE RIBEIRO

641 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ANA PAULA MARTINS FREITAS

642 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT AUREA DIAS FIUZA

643 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARY APARECIDA PEREIRA

644 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ELEUDE ANTUNES TEIXEIRA DE FREITAS

645 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT FLAVIA ABADIA ALVARES

646 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ANTONIO RODRIGUES TURIBIO JUNIOR

647 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ADRIANA BATISTA SILVA

648 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT GLAUCIA DIANDA NOGUEIRA COSME

649 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARIA ROSANGELA FERREIRA

650 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT SHEILA LUDMILA COSTA ULHOA

651 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LEILA ALVES

652 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CLAUDIO BARBOSA

653 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARA NUBIA SABINO MONTALVAO

654 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ALESSANDRA BITTENCOURT GARCIA

655 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT NADJA MARIA DOS SANTOS

656 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT SIDNEI BARBOZA FERREIRA

657 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT RITA DE CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

658 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT RISIA MARIA DE AZEVEDO

659 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARCIA VIEIRA GOMES

660 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ANA CLAUDIA RODRIGUES FERNANDES

661 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ADRIANA VIEGAS ROSA

662 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LEONARDO DOS SANTOS QUADROS

663 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARIA JOSE BARBOSA

664 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT IVANILDO MENDES

665 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT DALMA MENEZES DA SILVEIRA

666 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LEILA LOPES DA SILVA MOTA

667 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT DOMERINA BRITO DA SILVA BRAGA

668 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CELINA ROCHA CARDOSO DA SILVA

669 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CARLOS FRANCISCO DA SILVA

670 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT EDLENE VITORINO DA SILVA

671 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT VANIA APARECIDA TOLENTINO DA SILVA

672 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ELOY LEVY LIMA PINHEIRO

673 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ROSIMEIRE GOMES DA SILVA DANTAS

674 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ADRIANA MARIA ABADIA DE CAMARGO

675 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LILIANA MARIA BRAGA DOS SANTOS

676 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MAURICIO CESAR RIBEIRO

677 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CELMA DE SENA MESQUITA

678 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ADRIANA SOARES CORDEIRO

679 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARGARETH TEIXEIRA DE FARIAS MOURA



680 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ADEBALDO PACHECO DA SILVA

681 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT EDILEIA FERNANDES DA SILVA DE ANDRADE

682 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ILZA LUNA GOMES

683 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT FLAVIA DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES

684 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ADRIANA PIRES CORREA

685 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LUCIMAR OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS

686 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CAMILA HELENA BORGES LOPES

687 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CYNARA RODRIGUES CASADO DA SILVA ZUMBA

688 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ANTONIO EDILBERTO BEZERRA DA MAIA

689 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ROSA INES ALBUQUERQUE MELO

690 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LIDUINA BEZERRA SOARES DA SILVA

691 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT DENISE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

692 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ADRIANA ALVES BARBOSA VILAS BOAS

693 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ANTONIO LAZARO ANDRADE DOS SANTOS

694 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT GLAYSE BATISTA DA SILVA

695 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT EDSON FERNANDES DA SILVA JUNIOR

696 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LUCIMAR CAMELO DE OLIVEIRA

697 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LILIANE MOURA GONCALVES

698 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ADRIANA LYRA SILVA

699 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LUZIA CERGINA DE QUEIROZ

700 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT IVALDETE LEITE VIANA

701 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT IRACILDA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

702 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ROSSANA MARIA DE ARRUDA CORREIA

703 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ROSELI SAYURI OGASSAWARA MOREIRA

704 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT FRANCISCA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

705 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ROSILANE MARIA DA CRUZ

706 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT IVANEIDE TEIXEIRA MACHADO

707 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARSAND ALVES DA SILVA

708 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CILENE ARAUJO DE AMORIM

709 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CLORIS DA COSTA FERREIRA

710 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ADRIANA MARA DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA

711 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ANTONIO CARLOS DE SOUSA

712 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARIA VILMA LEITE LIRA

713 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT GIZELDA GRIGORIO DE ANDRADE

714 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT VIOLETA PEREIRA DE REZENDE

715 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT VANIA DA SILVA ALVES

716 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT VANUZA GOMES DE MEDEIROS

717 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT IVONETE ELIAS DA SILVA SANTOS

718 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARGARETE JOAQUIM DA SILVA

719 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARIA DANTAS FILGUEIRAS

720 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT WAGNER DE MELLO RICCI

721 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ADRIANE PAULA BORGES SILVA

722 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LIDIA SILVESTRE DA CUNHA

723 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LUCIANA MARIA DE SOUZA BUARQUES

724 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT GISELE MORISSON FELTRINI

725 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT LIGIA SANDRA DE MONCAO DE OLIVEIRA

726 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ROSEMARY GOMES NETO

727 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT SOLANGE CLEYDE SEVERIANO

728 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARIA MARGARIDA DA SILVEIRA FERNANDES

729 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ANTONIO ALVES DAMASCENO



730 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT VERA MARIA MIRANDA PELEGRINI

731 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT IONE GONCALVES SILVA

732 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT GERLUCE SANCHO DE REGO BARROS SANTOS

733 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CLEONICE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

734 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT JACYARA CAVALCANTE DE PAULA

735 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT MARIA DO CARMO AMANCIO DE OLIVEIRA

736 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT NEIVA GONCALVES LOURENCO ARAUJO

737 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT DARLY DINIZ SANCHES

738 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT GLAUCIA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

739 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA REGINA OLIVEIRA DE DEUS

740 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT CLEIDE GONCALVES GOMES

741 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT ADRIANA TELLES DA SILVA

742 1381 20100020032979PCT TJDFT RITA DE CACIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

743 1383 20100020033082PCT TJDFT ZOLMA MARIA CIPRIANO GUIMARAES

744 1383 20100020033082PCT TJDFT MARILANDI FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SANTANA

745 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT RENATA DE SOUZA SILVA

746 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT IRENE ALVES DA SILVA

747 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT
MARIA LUISA CONTERATO BRASILIANO DA 

COSTA

748 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ALEXANIA RODRIGUES

749 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT LILIAM GOMES RIBEIRO

750 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MEIRE TERESINHA DE FARIA TOME

751 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT SALETE CRISTINA DE LIMA

752 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT FRANCISCA GRACIETTI SOARES MARQUES

753 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ELISANGELA DUARTE ALMEIDA MUNDIM

754 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT VALDETE SOARES DOS SANTOS BRANDAO

755 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MERCIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

756 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT RITA DE CASSIA DA SILVA

757 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ROBERTO TADEU RAMOS

758 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ALZIRA PINTO BRANDAO

759 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT LUIZA ELI APARECIDA DA FONSECA

760 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA CUNHA

761 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ZILDA MOREIRA DA SILVA

762 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT PATRICIA RENATA CORREA MARANGON

763 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ELIANE BORGES

764 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ELIENE NUNES DE JESUS

765 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT VILMA MARIA DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

766 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT JAIRO DE SOUZA PEIXOTO

767 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT DENYS FERREIRA DA COSTA

768 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ELIANE CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES

769 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT VALERIA CRISTINA LIMA DA SILVA

770 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ELAINE GUIMARAES RAMALHO

771 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT RICARDO LEOPOLDO DANGELO FERREIRA

772 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT VERONICA PORTACIO DA SILVA

773 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT JOANA DARCK PEREIRA MELO

774 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ANA LUCIA CAFIERO SOUZA

775 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT RENATO RODRIGUES

776 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARIA DAGMAR DE OLIVEIRA MELO

777 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT IZABEL DA ROCHA CONCEICAO

778 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT JEANE CARLA BRITTO LOBO



779 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT JULIMAR URANY CAMARGO

780 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARCIA MARIA COUTO

781 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT
VANIA LUCIA FURTADO MENEZES 

PELLEGRINELLO

782 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ROSELI DE MOURA GONZALES D ALMEIDA

783 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT QUEZIA DOS SANTOS DE MENESES

784 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARCELO ALVES BRITO

785 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARCIA CATAO SILVA

786 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ROBERTO DA SILVA ALVES

787 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT APARECIDA XAVIER DA SILVA

788 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA ALVES PINHEIRO

789 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT HELENA JOAQUIM DA SILVA

790 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ANA LUZIA FLORENCO

791 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT AVELINO JOSE PEREIRA

792 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ALINE ANDRADE E ANDRADE

793 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT WANDILSON JOSE DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS

794 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT SILMARA FATIMA HOHMANN DA ROSA

795 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA CAIRES DE LIMA

796 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT EUNICE MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

797 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ANDREA SANTOS FELISOLA

798 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT SANDRA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA

799 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARCIA ANDREA FARNESI CARLOS COSTA

800 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT DEUSENIR BARROS DOS SANTOS

801 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT HUMBERTO VALERIO DOS SANTOS

802 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARIA LUIZA CORREIA DA PAZ

803 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ROSANA MARINS DA SILVA

804 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT SINVAL LUCAS DE SOUZA FILHO

805 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT JOSIMARY RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

806 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT SANDRA MEDEIROS DA SILVA

807 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ROSALIA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

808 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT PATRICIA MATEUS COSTA MELO

809 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT JARDELIA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS

810 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARA BOTELHO PEREIRA

811 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT LILIAN CRISTINA DA CRUZ SOUSA

812 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT FRANCILENE SOARES BARBOSA

813 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT RAQUEL SALES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

814 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ANA GIRLENE MARTINS

815 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARINEIDE PEREIRA DE LIMA

816 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARIA IVONE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

817 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT TANIA GOMES FERREIRA

818 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA ROCHA MARTINS NUNES

819 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARIA FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

820 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT VILMAR LOURENCO DE MELO

821 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT VERA REGINA R D DE L QUEIROZ

822 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ROOSEVELT DE AGUIAR E SILVA

823 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT JOEL SILVA AMARAL

824 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT VALDIRENE GOMES CORREA

825 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT VANIA SILVEIRA COSTA

826 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARIA DO SOCORRO RAPOSO DO NASCIMENTO

827 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT VIVIANY QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA



828 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARLI ANISIO PEREIRA

829 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT RUBENS DE SOUSA COSTA

830 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT LUZENILDE RESENDE DE A REIS

831 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARTA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

832 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT PATRICIA MICHELLE TEIXEIRA

833 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT SOLANGE ANTERO SOUTO DE MORAES

834 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT NANCY OLIVEIRA FARIA

835 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT SILVIA HELENA LIMA E SILVA

836 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT PATRICIA PEREGRINO MONTENEGRO

837 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ANA PAULA DURAES GUIMARAES

838 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT LILIAN LIMA SANTOS

839 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT VALERIA MARIA ULISSES SIMPLICIO PIMENTA

840 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ELALIA MARIA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

841 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT HELISANGELA PEREIRA AMOR

842 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT WELIA MARIA MACHADO GUIMARAES

843 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARIA LUIZA RODRIGUES

844 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT SERGIO GOMES BATISTA

845 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT PATRICIA ECA DE OLIVEIRA  FELIPE

846 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT LEILA MARIA MARTINS DOS SANTOS

847 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ELIZETE DE PINHO GUEDES DE SOUZA

848 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT JOAO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

849 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARLENE PEREIRA VASCONCELOS

850 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT ANANIAS RESENDE DA CUNHA

851 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT SONIA MARIA DE MACEDO MOUTINHO

852 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT LUIZ CARLOS TELLES DA SILVA FILHO

853 1389 20100020048412PCT TJDFT MARTHA SUELY GARCIA

854 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MYRIAM BIM DE SOUZA

855 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARCELLO PEREIRA DE SANTANA

856 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT GERTRUDES MARIA DE SIQUEIRA FERNANDES

857 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT LUCIANE BENETTI

858 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT PATRICIA CARLA BRAGA DE MIRANDA PELLUSSI

859 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CREUZA FELIX CANTANHEDE

860 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT
ANDREA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA 

MACHADO

861 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANDREA ALVES DOS SANTOS

862 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ROSEMERE SOARES SETTE

863 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT YEDDA CORREIA ARAUJO

864 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARGARETE COSTA DO NASCIMENTO

865 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT
CLENYCY MARIA DE ALBUQUERQUE COELHO 

FERNANDES

866 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANGELA ANDREA DA COSTA SILVA

867 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT
ALBANYZY MARIA DE ALBUQUERQUE 

FERNANDES DE CARVALHO

868 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT
CHRISTINA DE QUEIROZ DOMINGUES DANTAS 

PEREIRA

869 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANA PAULA SANTOS ULHOA

870 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT FERNANDA BATISTA DE QUEIROZ

871 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ROSILENE RIBEIRO SOARES DE VASCONCELOS



872 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT VERA LUCIA RODRIGUES DE MENDONCA

873 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT LUCI ZAMUNER COELHO

874 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA DO SOCORRO DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

875 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CLEA MARIA FIALHO DE SOUSA AFONSO

876 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT FERNANDA AQUINO DINIZ COELHO

877 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA ALVES DE CARVALHO DE SANTANA

878 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT NOELIA QUEIROZ PEREIRA

879 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CASSIO FREDERICO RIBEIRO

880 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANA LUCIA DA CUNHA

881 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CARLA CRISTINA DE PAULA ASSUMPCAO

882 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA APARECIDA BRANDAO SILVA SERRA

883 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ROSILEA DA SILVA REIS

884 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT NEILE MARIA COSTA TEIXEIRA OTAVIANO

885 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CASSIA VANIA LUCAS ZANARDES

886 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA NAZARETH DE FREITAS MAROJA

887 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT REJANE ELAINE LOPES VIEIRA DE MELO

888 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANTONIA MEDEIROS LIMA

889 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ROSANGELA MARIA DOS SANTOS

890 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA DAS GRACAS PIMENTEL

891 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT FRANCINEIDE ALVES COELHO

892 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT KENIA SILVA NEIVA

893 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CRISTIANE DE SOUZA SANTANA

894 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA CRISTINA DE GOUVEA

895 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ISABEL CRISTINA DE SOUZA MOURA SILVA

896 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ADRIANA PEREIRA FRONY COSTA

897 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ELEMREGINA OLIVEIRA MORAES

898 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CLEONICE MARTINS DOS REIS

899 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT BEATRIZ DO PRADO SANTOS

900 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT NORMALICE DOS REIS BATISTA

901 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT FRANCILENE SOUZA MOITA DA SILVA

902 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT JAIME PEREIRA ANTUNES CAMPOS

903 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ELZA MARIA SOARES CANABRAVA

904 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ELDA BUENO

905 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA DA PENHA PIMENTEL

906 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA DO CARMO BONIFACIO

907 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANDREA WOLNEY DE MELLO

908 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT SOLANGE RESENDE DE SOUZA BARBOSA

909 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CRISTINE PELICANO DE AZEVEDO

910 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT HAIDANA VIEIRA DE SOUZA

911 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANDREA MARA SIEIRO OLIVEIRA

912 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT APARECIDA ORRIGO OROSCO TAVEIRA

913 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ARINETE DE SOUSA MARTINS GOMES

914 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT DAGMAR SILVA MIRANDA

915 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA VIEIRA MACHADO CAIXETA

916 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MOACYR SALAZAR PESSOA FILHO

917 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA CRISTINA FERREIRA

918 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CELIA REGINA BATISTA DA LUZ

919 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CELIA REGINA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA

920 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CARLOS ROBERTO FLEURY SEIDL

921 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT BETANIA FERREIRA MELGACO



922 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CLEUZA MARIA CAIXETA RODRIGUES

923 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ZULEIDE DA SILVA RODRIGUES JORDAO

924 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CLERIO DE ANDRADE PINTO

925 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA VALERIA BAUMANN

926 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA ROCHA DE MOURA

927 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARCIA MARIA COSTA DA CUNHA

928 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA HELENA SOARES LACERDA

929 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT DENISE PAULA FUKUDA

930 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CONSTANTINO BIAZOLO VIEIRA

931 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA LUCIA LELIS

932 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT PAULO ROGERIO RAMOS LEAO

933 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT IANE FATIMA DE ARAUJO ALMEIDA

934 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT NADJA MARCIA DAS NEVES

935 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA SUELI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

936 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CELIA DE SOUZA ODAGUIRI

937 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CRISTIANE DANTAS GUNTZEL DE SOUZA

938 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CRISTINA LOPES GUEDES

939 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARA RUBIA RODRIGUES MARTINS

940 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA QUEIROZ MIRANDA

941 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT JAQUELINE PIRES GONCALVES

942 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT HELENITA SILVA DA MATA BORBA

943 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT FATIMA REGINA BORGES FELICIANO DE LIMA

944 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT AUGUSTO DE SOUSA NETO

945 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANTONIO VICTOR HUGO ALVES VILLARREAL

946 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT FRANCISCA MARIA PORTACIO DO CARMO

947 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT DAIANE CAPRINE DOS SANTOS

948 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MAURA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA

949 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT CRISTIANI OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO CALZA

950 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT
CLAUDIA LUCIA PEPINO MODESTO PRATES 

BELTRAO

951 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT EDNA DA SILVA SANTOS

952 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARLY LOPES DE SANTANA

953 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT DOMINGOS SAVIO LADEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

954 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT GIOVANA MARIA GIUBERTTI

955 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANTONIO MARCOS ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

956 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANDREA CUPELLO DE MEDEIROS

957 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT JOSE FERREIRA NETO

958 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT RICARDO GOMES NOGUEIRA

959 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT KATIA TEMOTEO EUCARIA PEREIRA DA COSTA

960 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARTA ROCHA

961 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARCIA SOUZA MENDES VASCONCELOS

962 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARIA ODETE DA SILVA GONDIM

963 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARILANDA DE SOUSA MENDES

964 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT SHEILA CRISTINE DE MENEZES COBELO

965 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT NILO MENDES DA SILVA

966 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANGELA MARIA REZENDE DE LIMA

967 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT NELMA LUCIA DA SILVA SARAIVA

968 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT NOLLY SORAYA MESQUITA DE FREITAS TAVARES

969 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT KARLA SANTANA DA SILVA VICENTE



970 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT REGINA ANDREA FERNANDES BONFIM

971 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ROSALINA MARIA CAVALCANTE DA PONTE

972 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT VALDMYRA REZENDE DE LIMA MENDES

973 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT GLEISE PINHEIRO DA SILVA

974 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA SAO PEDRO

975 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT NELSON LOPES DE SOUSA

976 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT NEUZA MARIA DECONTO

977 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT JOSE CORDEIRO NETO

978 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT REGINA GADELHA L BARBOSA

979 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT SUELY NASCIMENTO DE LEMOS OLIVEIRA

980 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT JOANA DARC BEZERRA PEREIRA

981 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT SUSANA STADNIKI MORATO PEDREIRA

982 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT
FATIMA ALICE MARES DE FIGUEIREDO 

NASCIMENTO

983 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT EUNICE FERREIRA DINIZ

984 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT JOSUE DE SOUSA MENDES

985 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT MARILENE SALES SOBRAL FERREIRA

986 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT LUCIENE LEITE NERES CALANDRINE

987 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT VALERIA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

988 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT RHAIYDA FADEL ARABI MIRANDA

989 1390 20100020048420PCT TJDFT ANGELA DO SOCORRO ALVARENGA 

990 1410 20100020066773PCT TJDFT ANTONIO ROBERTO REIS

991 1456 20100020096730PCT TJDFT ROSELENE PEREIRA GUIMARAES

992 1459 20100020096973PCT TJDFT PAULO RAIMUNDO PEREIRA COSTA

993 1469 20100020100957PCT TJDFT ENIA MARIA DE SOUZA

994 1497 20100020145931PCT TJDFT LOURIVAL PEREIRA DA COSTA

995 1501 20100020147127PCT TJDFT ADIA LILIA ROSA FLORES

996 1505 20100020149266PCT TJDFT HELENA MARIA DOS SANTOS

997 1505 20100020149266PCT TJDFT IRIDAN CARLA OLIVEIRA SILVA

998 1508 20100020157278PCT TJDFT
ISABEL MARIA AQUINO QUEIROZ DO 

NASCIMENTO
999 1513 20100020158629PCT TJDFT ISABEL RODRIGUES PAES DE ANDRADE BANHOS

1000 1515 20100020166337PCT TJDFT ADENILTON JOSE PEREIRA

1001 1516 20100020167072PCT TJDFT REJANE VALERIA SILVA YAMADA

1002 1522 20100020175768PCT TJDFT SIZINO BERTOLINO DOS SANTOS

1003 1551 20100020041917PCT TJDFT JUAREZ TEIXEIRA BARBOSA

1004 1551 20100020041917PCT TJDFT ADRIANA AVELINO BEZERRA SANTIAGO

1005 1557 20100020070254PCT TJDFT MARIA RIBEIRO DAMASCENO

1006 1572 20100020076663PCT TJDFT LUCIMEIRE ANTONIA MARQUES

1007 1573 20100020077166PCT TJDFT ANA PAULA MACEDO ALVES

1008 1573 20100020077166PCT TJDFT MARIA DAS GRACAS PINHEIRO LEITE

1009 1573 20100020077166PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA LIMA LEITE

1010 1573 20100020077166PCT TJDFT WASHINGTON LUIS TELES MACHADO

1011 1575 20100020095162PCT TJDFT XEROX COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA LTDA

1012 1575 20100020095162PCT TJDFT VANALI DE SOUZA TELES

1013 1620 20110020034543PCT TJDFT JOSE MARCOS CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS

1014 1620 20110020034543PCT TJDFT JURAILDE MIGUEL SANTANA

1015 1632 20110020057737PCT TJDFT PATRICIA NOVAES CARVALHO



1016 1688 20110020095861PCT TJDFT LUCILIA VIEIRA DE SOUZA

1017 1688 20110020095861PCT TJDFT LUIZA BARROS DOS SANTOS

1018 1745 20110020137346PCT TJDFT ADRIANA PIRES CORREA

1019 1759 20110020143547PCT TJDFT WANDA JESUS RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO

1020 1765 20110020143780PCT TJDFT MERLE MARINHO MILHOMEM

1021 1767 20110020144716PCT TJDFT MARINEY CARNEIRO DE SOUZA

1022 1770 20110020144959PCT TJDFT LUCIENE GOMES MARTINS

1023 1792 20110020155326PCT TJDFT JAMIL RIBEIRO ELIAS

1024 1813 20110020163779PCT TJDFT LARISSA DANTAS DE ANDRADE

1025 1819 20110020172188PCT TJDFT IVANI RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

1026 1827 20110020185794PCT TJDFT ANDREA GONCALVES MATTOS

1027 1828 20110020187466PCT TJDFT FABRICIO ALESSANDRO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

1028 1849 20110020195745PCT TJDFT LOURIVAL CARLOS CUNHA JUNIOR

1029 1854 2011.00.2.020665-8 TJDFT ANTONIO ALVES DAMASCENO

1030 1882 20110020249544PCT TJDFT ANDREA PINTO MELO

1031 1887 20110020250369PCT TJDFT JOSIAS SANTOS RODRIGUES

1032 1904 20110020257146PCT TJDFT CARLOS ALBERTO FERREIRA RODRIGUES

1033 1914 20110020115244PCT TJDFT FERNANDO ALVES DE SOUSA CARVALHO

1034 1914 20110020115244PCT TJDFT FERNANDA ALVES DE SOUSA CARVALHO

1035 1938 20120020020889PCT TJDFT EDITH RIBEIRO VIEIRA CARDOSO

1036 1940 20120020021970PCT TJDFT DAMIANA FERREIRA DA CUNHA

1037 1940 20120020021970PCT TJDFT RONALDO SILVESTRE ROSA

1038 1940 20120020021970PCT TJDFT LUIZ ANTONIO TIZOCO MELGACO

1039 1945 20120020023165PCT TJDFT KARLA ELISA DA SILVA

1040 1962 20120020030334PCT TJDFT VANIA LUCIA FURTADO MENEZES

1041 1966 20120020030689PCT TJDFT SARA SOARES E SILVA

1042 1976 20120020046979PCT TJDFT ANA CRISTINA PEREIRA PAZ FERREIRA

1043 1986 20120020050720PCT TJDFT ANGELA DE MELLO FREITAS LUCAS

1044 1986 20120020050720PCT TJDFT SINVAL LUCAS DE SOUZA FILHO

1045 1998 20120020059545PCT TJDFT MARLENE VIANA VIEIRA DE SALES

1046 2017 20120020073490PCT TJDFT ORIVALDO PIMENTA

1047 2041 20120020100113PCT TJDFT JOCINEIDE NOBRE DE OLIVEIRA

1048 2051 20120020106468PCT TJDFT SAVIA MARIA CALDAS SILVA

1049 2097 20120020117262PCT TJDFT JOSELICE RAPOSO DE OLIVEIRA

1050 2097 20120020117262PCT TJDFT JOSE RIBAMAR DA SILVA

1051 2098 20120020117334PCT TJDFT JESUS GERALDO MOROSINO

1052 2120 20120020121350PCT TJDFT EDENIR JOSE DOS SANTOS

1053 2122 20120020121384PCT TJDFT MIRIAM MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

1054 2126 20120020125305PCT TJDFT ALBERTINA DE CASTRO NAPOLI

1055 2133 00037/2012-0000501-33.2012.5.10.0000 TRT FERNANDO ANTONIO OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE

1056 2171 20120020134272PCT TJDFT NAILA MARIA FERREIRA CARLOS

1057 2174 20120020135283PCT TJDFT CESARIO FABRICIO DE ARAUJO

1058 2224 20120020147499PCT TJDFT REGILENE COSTA DE SOUZA

1059 2235 20120020170169PCT TJDFT ANTONIO SANT ANNA DO NASCIMENTO

1060 2260 20120020187726PCT TJDFT LUIZ BEZERRA DE ASSIS

1061 2261 20120020187742PCT TJDFT MARIA DO CARMO DE SOUSA

1062 2301 20120020204308PCT TJDFT WILLIAM DA COSTA

1063 2301 20120020204308PCT TJDFT MARIA DA CONCEICAO ALVES MOURA

1064 2301 20120020204308PCT TJDFT RUI CANDIDO ALVES

1065 2301 20120020204308PCT TJDFT ANITA DE SOUZA BERNARDES



1066 2301 20120020204308PCT TJDFT JACINTO BRAZ DE PAULA

1067 2318 20120020213548PCT TJDFT CELIA MARIA ROSA PINTO

1068 2354 20120020244914PCT TJDFT GISELE FREITAS ALEGRIO BRITO

1069 2363 20120020248195PCT TJDFT MARTA JULIANA ALVES GINO

1070 2365 20120020248909PCT TJDFT FRANCISCA MARIA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

1071 2388 20120020251169PCT TJDFT LUCIANA LOUZADA FERREIRA

1072 2395 20120020251683PCT TJDFT NEUSA MARIA RODRIGUES

1073 2418 20120020254360PCT TJDFT FAUSTO DA COSTA SOUZA

1074 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ROSALIA SARAIVA RODRIGUES

1075 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT EDINEUSA RODRIGUES NEVES

1076 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ANA MARIA MAIA HAKME

1077 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT LAURA MARIA DUTRA DANTAS NOGUEIRA

1078 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT MONICA SIMOES BRITO FRANCA

1079 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT SANDRA DE LIMA FERREIRA

1080 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT CLEIRES MARIA CORREIA ARAUJO

1081 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT SHEILA DE ARAUJO ALVES

1082 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT EDILEUZA FELIX DA COSTA CARVALHO

1083 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT CASSIA MILENE COELHO

1084 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ELIENE NUNES ALVES

1085 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT MARIA NEUSA DIAS BRAGA

1086 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT JULIANA ARAUJO REIS

1087 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT GILSON MACHADO NUNES

1088 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT RENILDA DOS REIS RABELO SALDANHA

1089 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT RAIMUNDO NONATO ALVES PAMPLONA

1090 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ROSANA QUEIROZ SARAIVA

1091 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT GRACE GARBI 

1092 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT MARLUCIA BISPO DE ASSIS

1093 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT CHRISTINA MENHO BARBOSA

1094 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT EDENIR JOSE DOS SANTOS LEMOS

1095 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ELANE DOS ANJOS OLIVEIRA

1096 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT MARGARIDA ELISA EHRHARDT FERREIRA

1097 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT VERA NEY RODRIGUES MOURA

1098 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT SONIA M. J. DA SILVA RODRIGUES

1099 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT EUNICE DOS SANTOS NERY RIBEIRO

1100 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT IVANI LIMA DOS SANTOS

1101 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ANDERSON CUNHA CAVALCANTE

1102 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT GARDENIA DE FATIMA PINTO COSTA

1103 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT NARA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS ALVES

1104 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT SILEIDE SILVA DANTAS

1105 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

1106 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ARI LUIZ ALVES PAE

1107 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT MARILIA DA CRUZ HONORIO

1108 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT FATIMA VIANA GOMES

1109 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ANDREA MASSI CARNEIRO

1110 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA DIAS

1111 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT CARIN HELENA FERREIRA SILVEIRA

1112 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT LUCIANA DUTRA MAGALHAES

1113 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT GILNEI PEREIRA DA COSTA

1114 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT MARIA CLAUDIANA ALVES DE LIMA

1115 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT CLEIBER BARROS DA CUNHA



1116 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT MARIA DE FATIMA FERNANDES COSTA

1117 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT KEILA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

1118 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT HAROLDO AQUINO ELEOTERIO

1119 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT DECIO PEREIRA DE SANTANA

1120 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT IVANA MARIA NEIVA

1121 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ELISABETE GLEIBE GUEDES

1122 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ALZENIRA DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA

1123 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ELLES HELENE E SILVA PESSOA

1124 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT EVA APARECIDA DA SILVA LIMA

1125 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT LAIS SAMPAIO MOURA

1126 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT EUDALICE SOARES DE SOUZA

1127 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT GECILDA GRIGORIO DE ANDRADE

1128 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT APARECIDA DE L. SIQUEIRA VIANA

1129 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT JOSE MARIANO CARDOSO SOUZA

1130 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT HELIOENE G. DE ARAUJO MARREIROS

1131 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT LIGIA CORREA LUSTOSA DA VEIGA

1132 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT VANECA DE LIMA COELHO ADJUTO

1133 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT EDNA LUCIA LOPES FERNANDES

1134 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT ELIUDE NASCIMENTO

1135 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT FRANCIMAR A. DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

1136 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT JANE VIEIRA ZAGO

1137 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT FRANCISCA BORGES SIQUEIRA

1138 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT RENATA MARQUES TAVEIRA

1139 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT DIODONEI MARIA FERNANDES

1140 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT JOANA DARC DE OLIVEIRA

1141 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT VERIDIANA DE A. BATISTA DOURADO

1142 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT TANIA MATIAS PEREIRA

1143 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT JANE OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO

1144 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT GLAYCE MARA DE ALBUQUERQUE

1145 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT MARIA AUXILIADORA PANTALEAO

1146 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT LUCIA MARIA BORGES DE SOUSA

1147 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT SIMONE RIBEIRO DA SILVA

1148 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT LUCIENE CLAUDIA D DE SOUZA

1149 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT GUIOMAR LIMA DE OLIVEIRA MAGALHAE

1150 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT CLAUDIA DENIS ALVES DA PAZ

1151 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT REGINA GLACE DOS S OLIVEIRA SOUZA

1152 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT IEDA RODRIGUES MOREIRA

1153 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT MARIA CRISTINA MACIEL MARQUES

1154 2420 20120020255686PCT TJDFT RICARDO MELLO SUSSUARANA

1155 2490 20120020285710PCT TJDFT MARCIA APARECIDA ALVES

1156 2521 20120020072503PCT TJDFT WALDO DUARTE DE MATOS

1157 2535 20120020117254PCT TJDFT EZEQUIEL DIAS CRUZ

1158 2546 20120020132773PCT TJDFT EVANGELO PEREIRA LOPES

1159 20110020194974PCT TJDFT JOANA GOMES JARDIM DA SILVA

* Valor atualizado (com deságio) até 

31.05.2019

VALOR TOTAL: R$ 30.544.959,32 *


